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Women / XS / Younger A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alana Sebastian2053
Elevate

9.050 9.450 9.5009.625 37.625
7T 9 1T 1 1 

1 

Tessala Wentzel2066
Impact

9.300 9.675 8.6259.625 37.225
1 1 1T 13 2 

2 

Maya Brown2026
Elevate

9.075 9.550 9.2259.325 37.175
5T 3T 6 2 3 

3 

Cecelia Zakar2057
Elevate

8.825 9.550 9.0009.425 36.800
14T 3* 3 6 4T

4T

Kylee Stigall5038
All Star

8.950 9.550 8.9509.350 36.800
11 3* 4T 7 4T

4T

Molly Hobson2063
Impact

9.050 9.525 8.8009.350 36.725
7T 7 4T 10 6 

6 

Hannah Rice2049
Elevate

9.075 9.425 8.9259.150 36.575
5T 10T 7T 8 7 

7 

Adalyn Kiser2040
Elevate

9.050 9.475 9.2008.800 36.525
7T 8 13T 3 8 

8 

Genevieve Albor2071
Rohnert Park

9.100 9.225 9.1008.950 36.375
4 13 10 4 9 

9 

Kacie Charney1029
Elevate

9.125 9.650 8.6758.825 36.275
3 2 12 12 10T

10T

Ella Mac Lachlan2044
Elevate

9.050 9.375 9.0508.800 36.275
7T 12 13T 5 10T

10T

Elodie Kreys2041
Elevate

9.150 9.550 8.7758.325 35.800
2 3T 16 11 12 

12 

Alexa Lepe Mendoza2042
Elevate

8.825 9.425 8.2259.150 35.625
14T 10T 7T 15 13 

13 

Avery Kim2039
Elevate

8.650 9.000 8.5008.850 35.000
17 15 11 14 14 

14 

Cylia Clark2067
Miyagi

8.800 9.150 8.1758.750 34.875
16 14 15 16 15 

15 

My Nguyen2047
Elevate

8.925 7.550 8.8759.100 34.450
12 17 9 9 16 

16 

Paige Simning2070
Miyagi

8.850 8.750 8.0508.250 33.900
13 16 17 17 17 

17 
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